2 x 2 Recessed (TG, TT)
2 x 2 Recessed Specification
The 2 X 2 Recessed luminaire is designed to a high standard of performance and value.
Available in 100 to 250 watt mogul base high pressure sodium lamp and 175 to 400
watt mogul base metal halide lamp. Available with 120/277 volt, 60Hz ballast. Luminaire
shall be completely pre-wired for ease of installation with 5’ of #16 Vulkene wire leads
and 3/8” connector for quick field connection (flex. by others). Shall be shipped in
one carton.

PL-169 - 169Cell
Parabolic
Ordering Example
CSA Certification - consult factory.
North Star Lighting
2150 Parkes Drive   P.O. Box 6038    Broadview, Illinois 60155-6038    708-681-4330    Fax 708-681-4006   www.nslights.com
11- 1/2” Hor.
lamp standard
16” optional
vertical lamp
28-1/2” (TT)
28” (TG)
WEIGHT = 40-43 lbs
Accessories
SIF
EM - Emergency Quartz Relay and Socket
EM60 - Emergency Quartz Delay Relay and Socket
QS - Quartz Socket Only (aux. power required)
DP - Damp Location
TP - Tamper Resistant Screws
DR - Decorative 2” Regress (TG only)
G - Wire Guard
VL - Vertical Lamp
TA - Top Access
POS - Position Oriented Socket (Super MH only)
CO
M
M
ER
CI
A
L
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
—
2
x
2
Re
ce
ss
ed
(T
G
,T
T)
38
North Star Lighting
2150 Parkes Drive   P.O. Box 6038    Broadview, Illinois 60155-6038    708-681-4330    Fax 708-681-4006   www.nslights.com
2 x 2 Recessed (TG, TT)
Photometrics
Catalog Number:   TG/TT-658H-120H-CO
Lamp:  Phosphor Coated Metal Halide
Reflector: Pyramidal patterned surface
reflector; flat prismatic door glass
Lumens: Per 1,000 lamp lumens
Efficiency: 63.3%
CIE Type: Direct
Luminaire Spacing Criteria: 1.1 - 0 Deg.
1.2 - 90 Deg.
Candela & Lumen values are based on 1,000
lamp lumens. For other lamp lumen ratings,